© 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com S Page 1
S\082016\Q3
Series S
Single Output to 660 Vac
AC/DC Control
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Industry standard package
• Internal snubber (except S60 models)

Part Number Example: S48A25-22
For RoHS Compliant Contact Factory
Part No. Load
Voltage
Load
Current
Control
Voltage
Switch
Type
S24D25 12–280 Vrms 25A 4–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S24D25M 12–280 Vrms 25A 4–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S24R40 12–280 Vrms 40A 3–30 Vdc Random
S24D40 12–280 Vrms 40A 4–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S24A40 12–280 Vrms 40A 90–240 Vac/Vdc Zero Cross
S48D25 24–520 Vrms 25A 5–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S48R50 24–520 Vrms 50A 4–30 Vdc Random
S48D50 24–520 Vrms 50A 5–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S48A50 24–520 Vrms 50A 90–240 Vac/Vdc Zero Cross
S48A50-22 24–520 Vrms 50A 17–80 Vac/Vdc Zero Cross
S48R75 24–520 Vrms 75A 90–240 Vac/Vdc Random
S48R125-22 24–520 Vrms 125A 17–80 Vac/Vdc Random
S48R125 24–520 Vrms 125A 4–30 Vdc Random
S48A125 24–520 Vrms 125A 90–240 Vac/Vdc Zero Cross
S60D125 24–660 Vrms 125A 7–30 Vdc Zero Cross
S Page 2 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS
S\082016\Q3
Series S